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Thinking about economic issues, would you say your views on economic issues are -- [ROTATED: very
conservative, conservative, moderate, liberal (or) very liberal]?

Very Very No

conservative  Conservative  Moderate Liberal liberal opinion

2016 May 4-8 8 33 35 16 4 3
2015 May 6-10 8 31 37 15 4 5
2014 May 8-11 9 33 34 14 7 3
2013 May 2-7 8 33 37 15 4 3
2012 May 3-6 11 35 32 16 4 3
2011 May 5-8 10 37 32 16 3 2
2010 May 3-6 12 39 33 12 3 1
2009 May 7-10 12 36 30 15 3 3
2008 May 8-11 6 34 38 15 4 3
2007 Jun 11-14 5 35 38 15 4 4
2007 Jun 1-3 8 34 39 13 3 4
2007 May 10-13 4 36 38 15 3 3
2006 May 8-11 6 41 36 13 2 2
2005 May 2-5 5 37 42 11 2 3
2004 May 2-4 7 34 39 13 4 3
2003 Oct 24-26 6 37 40 11 3 3
2003 May 5-7 6 37 40 12 3 2
2002 May 6-9 6 37 37 14 3 3
2001 May 10-14 5 38 38 14 3 2



